
12/2/2025 

PRIEST/DEACON MASS SCHEDULE 
 

December 2025 
 
 
 

Dec 
 

2nd Sunday in 
Advent 
(Violet) 

6 
7 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Paul 
Fr. John 
Fr. Andrew 
Fr. Andrew 
Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. Grzegorz 

Will 
Ed 
Ed 
 
Will 
 

       

Dec 
Immaculate 
Conception 

(White) 

8 
 

9:00 
12:00 

7:00 
 

a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 
 

Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John  
Fr. Grzegorz  

Ed 
Ed 
Will 
 

 
 

Dec 
 

3rd Sunday in 
Advent 

(Violet/Rose) 

13 
14 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Andrew  
Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. Paul 
Fr. John 
Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

Will 
 
Ed 
Will 
Will 
Ed 

 
 

Dec 
 

4th Sunday in 
Advent 
(Violet) 

20 
21 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Paul 
Fr. John  
Fr. Andrew 
Fr. Roberto 
Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. John 

Ed 
Ed 
James 
 
Will 
Will 

 
 

Dec 
 

Christmas 
(White) 

 
Dec 

24 
 
 
 
 
25 

4:00 
6:00 
8:00 

10:30 
12:00 

 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 

 

p.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 
a.m. 
 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. John 
Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. Roberto 
Fr. John 
Fr. Grzegorz 
 
Fr. Roberto 
Fr. Andrew 
Fr. Grzegorz 

Ed 
Will 
 
Ed 
Will 
 
Ed 
 
Will 

 
 



12/2/2025 

PRIEST/DEACON MASS SCHEDULE 
 

December 2025 
 
 
 

Dec 
 

Holy Family of 
Jesus, Mary and 

Joseph 
(White) 

27 
28 

5:00 
8:00 
9:30 

11:15 
1:00 
5:00 

p.m. 
a.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 

Fr. Grzegorz  
Fr. Roberto  
Fr. Roberto 
Fr. John 
Fr. Grzegorz 
Fr. Grzegorz 

 
 
 
Will 
Will 
 

 
 
 

Dec 
Jan 
Mary, Holy Mother 

of God 
(White) 

31 
1 

5:00 
9:00 

12:00 
2:00 

 

p.m. 
a.m. 
p.m. 
p.m. 
 

Fr. Paul 
Fr. John  
Fr. Roberto 
Fr. Grzegorz  

Will 
Ed 
Ed 
Will 
 

 


